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RANK  PLAYER

1 Guang Chen

2 Steven Thompson
3 Jaime Madrigal

4 Christian Roberts
5 Ryan Mcknight

6 Jonah Labranche
7 Tram Pham

8 Chris Hunichen

9 Tyler Brown

10 Gareth Devereux
11 Joel Gray

12 Lisa Xie

13 William Murray
14 Tauan De Oliveira
15 Matthew Mcneil
16 Jeffrey Stellwagon
17 Kevin Kung

18 Randy Nguyen

19 Eugene Castro

20 Tobin Lawver

21 Raymond Taylor
22 Charles Craig

23 Ralph Marquez
24 Dan Shak

25 Aroha Ngata

26 Rhian Fineis

27 Francisco Marquez
28 Colter Sanders
29 Tam Ho

30 Ap Garza

2023 54th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #3: $1,000 Mystery Millions - No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Paris

Entries: TBD Remaining Players (at EOD): 30
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $1,800,470

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Staten Island, NY, US
Rohmoser, , CR
Umatilla, OR, US

VE

Harrisburg, PA, US
Chandler, AZ, US
Seattle, WA, US
COLUMBIA, SC, US
Northbrook, IL, US
GB

Effingham, SC, US
Boyds, MD, US

San Francisco, CA, US
Goiania, BR

West Chester, PA, US
Mohrsville, PA, US
NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US
Englewood, CO, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Rochester, MN, US
Virginia Beach, VA, US
Salvisa, KY, US
Scarborough, , CA

Las Vegas, NV, US
Eight Miles Plain, , NZ
San Antonio, TX, US
El Paso, TX, US
MCALESTER, OK, US
Ottawa, ON, CA

San Antonio, TX, US

Places Paid: 1007

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

64,000,000
52,300,000
45,200,000
41,200,000
40,200,000
32,600,000
31,300,000
30,200,000
28,300,000
27,100,000
26,100,000
25,800,000
21,000,700
20,300,000
19,400,000
19,400,000
18,900,000
17,900,000
16,300,000
15,800,000
15,300,000
15,200,000
14,600,000
14,300,000
14,000,000
11,300,000
10,300,000

7,300,000

6,600,000

2,430,000

Paris/111/7
Paris/111/6
Paris /109 / 2
Paris/111/5
Paris /108 /9
Paris/111/8
Paris /110/ 8
Paris/111/3
Paris / 108/ 6
Paris /111 /2
Paris/111/9
Paris /109 / 4
Paris /108 /1
Paris / 108 / 7
Paris /108 /3
Paris /109 /6
Paris / 110/ 2
Paris / 108 / 4
Paris /109 / 8
Paris/110/3
Paris/110/6
Paris /108 /5
Paris/111/4
Paris /109 /7
Paris /109 /5
Paris /109 /1
Paris /109 /3
Paris/110/9
Paris/110/5
Paris/ 110/ 4



